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Bulgarian National Championship (SC13+) '23
Burgas, 22. - 26.11.2023

Event 15 Men, 50m Backstroke 13 years and older
24.11.2023 г. - 9:19 Results Prelim
SCM Open 24.34 Vladislav TERZIEV PLOV19 Burgas 15.11.2021 г.
SCM 15 - 17 25.62 Aleks STOINOV OL Burgas 25.11.2022 г.
SCM 13 - 14 27.07 Radostin KRASTEV SPRSF Burgas 14.10.2023 г.

Points: FINA 2023

Rank Age Time Pts

13 years and older

1. Kaloyan LEVTEROV 20 Sprint Sofia 25.01 690 A
2. Aleks STOINOV 17 Olimp 25.45 655 A

NewRecord

Valentin FILIPOV 18 Cherno More 25.45 655 A
4. Samuil DANAILOV 17 Cherno More 25.92 620 A

Boris KOLEV 17 St.George 25.92 620 A
6. Todor GOSPODINOV 17 Trayana 26.01 614 A
7. Nikola LEVTEROV 15 Sprint Sofia 26.45 584 A
8. Adrian YONINOV 15 Levent SC 26.71 567 A
9. Mihail GEORGIEV 18 Akulite 26.86 557 B

10. Branimir PAVLOV 16 Levent SC 26.88 556 B
Denislav KOYKOV 19 G.D.S 26.88 556 B

12. Zdravko ZHELEV 20 Dobrudzha 26.94 552 B
13. Radostin KRASTEV 14 Sprint Sofia 26.99 549 B

NewRecord

14. Yasen BONEV 17 Asteri 27.22 535 B
15. Anton DINEV 19 Briz 27.31 530 B
16. Kalin MIHAYLOV 17 Sprint Sofia 27.46 521 B
17. Georgi KOLEV 22 Plovdiv 2019 27.51 519 R
18. Atanas TOTLYAKOV 19 Metropol 27.59 514 R
19. Venelin SMUKOV 25 Asteri 27.62 512
20. Ivaylo DIMITROV 17 Smolian 27.67 510
21. Ivan HRISTOV 18 Iris 27.72 507
22. Martin MIHAILOV 15 Cherno More 27.82 501
23. Konstantin KOLEV 14 Akulite 27.84 500
24. Aleksandar GEORGIEV 17 Levski 27.89 498
25. Kostadin NOZHAROV 19 Nsa 27.94 495
26. Petar PETROV 17 Plovdiv 2019 27.95 495
27. Kristiyan ILIEV 18 Levski 28.09 487
28. Maksim MANOLOV 17 Cherno More 28.29 477
29. Vasil LALOV 17 Invictus 28.30 476
30. Martin CHIHAL 18 Damini LV 28.32 475
31. Georgi YORDANOV 17 Briz 28.53 465
32. Kristiyan MANEV 20 Olimpia 28.64 460
33. Deayn IVANOV 18 G.D.S 28.65 459
34. Viktor LOVCHALIEV 15 Vsi 28.69 457
35. Georgi ZHELEV 16 Briz 28.70 457
36. Kristiyan MARINOV 17 Invictus 28.80 452
37. Petyr NIKOLOV 15 Nsa 28.95 445
38. Simeon STANOEV 18 Plovdiv 2019 28.96 445
39. Julian NIKOLOV 16 Akulite 29.02 442
40. Aleks BRANCHEV 16 Levent SC 29.04 441
41. Todor TODOROV 15 Invictus 29.13 437
42. Hristo HRISTOV 17 Cherno More 29.23 432
43. Anton MARKOV 14 Pirin 29.24 432
44. Mihail METAHCHOV 14 Smolian 29.25 431
45. Antonio ATANASOV 14 Levski 29.33 428
46. Nikolay SANDEV 18 Akulite 29.42 424
47. Hristov HRISTOV 17 Dorostol 29.45 423
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Bulgarian National Championship (SC13+) '23
Burgas, 22. - 26.11.2023

Event 15, Men, 50m Backstroke, Prelim, 13 years and older

Rank Age Time Pts

48. Emilian TSOLOV 15 Invictus 29.54 419
49. Zlatodar KOEV 13 Dobrudzha 29.59 417
50. Petar PETROV 16 Asteri 29.79 408
51. Aleksandar ILIEV 14 Levent SC 29.94 402
52. Krum KARIEV 14 Levski 29.96 401
53. Georgi TODOROV 21 Dobrudzha 30.18 393
54. Ivelin VASILEV 13 Vsi 30.41 384
55. Krasen HRISTOV 14 Cherno More 30.43 383
56. Borislav TOSHEV 15 Cska 30.44 383
57. Elin SLAVOV 14 Asteri 30.53 379
58. Ivan DONCHEV 14 Vihren 30.65 375
59. Anton TUPAROV 13 Chepinets 30.73 372

Petar SHOPOV 14 G.D.S 30.73 372
61. Aleksandar TODOROV 17 Damini LV 30.87 367
62. Atanas ANGARSKI 14 Sprint 30.90 366
63. Dimitar PANDEV 14 Vihren 30.97 363
64. Kiril POPOV 14 Odesos 2008 31.18 356
65. Nikola MAZNOKOV 17 Damini LV 31.21 355
66. Miroslav CHERNIKOV 14 Dorostol 31.26 353
67. Damyan GEORGIEV 14 Akulite 31.38 349
68. Kristiyan ATANASOV 14 Phoenix 31.42 348
69. Juliyan BLAZHEV 16 Sprint Sofia 31.53 344
70. Rostislav KOSTADINOV 15 Beroe 31.54 344
71. Atanas STAREV 15 Levski 31.58 343
72. Dimitar NEDELCHEV 14 Iris 31.74 338
73. Aleksey PAMUKOV 16 Briz 31.77 337
74. Boyan KIRILOV 15 Iris 31.90 332
75. Kaloyan KOYKOV 13 G.D.S 31.92 332
76. Kaloyan VELKOV 13 Nsa 31.95 331

Viktor DIMITROV 14 Sprint Sofia 31.95 331
78. Vladimir DIMITROV 17 Sprint 32.07 327
79. Denis TOSHEV 14 Levski 2014 32.23 322
80. Steliqn MIRCHEV 16 Beroe 32.37 318

Vasil IVANOV 14 Pirin 32.37 318
Asen SLAVOV 16 Sliven 32.37 318

83. Andrey YANEV 16 Cska 32.44 316
84. Aleksandar POPOVSKI 18 G.D.S 32.61 311
85. Alexander VELIKOV 13 Asteri 32.73 308

Georgi PANDOV 14 Nsa 32.73 308
87. David AMBADZHIDIS 13 Zapochni Da Pluvash 32.82 305
88. Velislav TOSHKOV 15 Aquazard 32.86 304
89. Kaloyan MLADENOV 13 Nsa 33.00 300
90. Angel ANGELOV 16 Julian Rusev 33.02 300
91. Krasimir SKACHKOV 14 Burgas 33.07 298
92. Ivan PENCHEV 14 Viking 2008 33.24 294
93. Rusin HRISTOV 13 Iris 33.25 294
94. Maksimilian TOPALOV 13 Lokomotiv 34.25 269
95. Atanas SAMAROV 13 Pirin 34.35 266
96. Toshko TERZIYSKI 13 Sandanski 34.38 265
97. Veselin YANCHEV 17 Etar2 34.56 261
98. Stefan YORDANOV 13 Trayana 34.57 261
99. Yoan BACHVAROV 14 Iris 34.64 260

100. Konstantin ANDONOV 13 Levski 34.77 257
101. Mihail IVANOV 13 Cherno More 34.81 256
102. Milen ZIDAROV 13 Metropol 34.87 254
103. Boris ANDRONOV 14 Beroe 34.99 252
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Bulgarian National Championship (SC13+) '23
Burgas, 22. - 26.11.2023

Event 15, Men, 50m Backstroke, Prelim, 13 years and older

Rank Age Time Pts

104. Sebastian BOBEVSKI 13 Sandanski 35.11 249
105. Aleksandar DIMITROV 14 Levski 35.16 248
106. Eray ALI 13 Burgas 35.39 243
107. Daniel VALCHEV 14 Aquazard 35.63 238
108. Georgi GEORGIEV 14 Shampion3 35.67 238
109. Daniel MANDAZHIEV 14 Akulite 37.71 201

13 - 14 years

1. Radostin KRASTEV 14 Sprint Sofia 26.99 549 B
NewRecord

2. Konstantin KOLEV 14 Akulite 27.84 500
3. Anton MARKOV 14 Pirin 29.24 432
4. Mihail METAHCHOV 14 Smolian 29.25 431
5. Antonio ATANASOV 14 Levski 29.33 428
6. Zlatodar KOEV 13 Dobrudzha 29.59 417
7. Aleksandar ILIEV 14 Levent SC 29.94 402
8. Krum KARIEV 14 Levski 29.96 401
9. Ivelin VASILEV 13 Vsi 30.41 384

10. Krasen HRISTOV 14 Cherno More 30.43 383
11. Elin SLAVOV 14 Asteri 30.53 379
12. Ivan DONCHEV 14 Vihren 30.65 375
13. Anton TUPAROV 13 Chepinets 30.73 372

Petar SHOPOV 14 G.D.S 30.73 372
15. Atanas ANGARSKI 14 Sprint 30.90 366
16. Dimitar PANDEV 14 Vihren 30.97 363
17. Kiril POPOV 14 Odesos 2008 31.18 356
18. Miroslav CHERNIKOV 14 Dorostol 31.26 353
19. Damyan GEORGIEV 14 Akulite 31.38 349
20. Kristiyan ATANASOV 14 Phoenix 31.42 348
21. Dimitar NEDELCHEV 14 Iris 31.74 338
22. Kaloyan KOYKOV 13 G.D.S 31.92 332
23. Kaloyan VELKOV 13 Nsa 31.95 331

Viktor DIMITROV 14 Sprint Sofia 31.95 331
25. Denis TOSHEV 14 Levski 2014 32.23 322
26. Vasil IVANOV 14 Pirin 32.37 318
27. Alexander VELIKOV 13 Asteri 32.73 308

Georgi PANDOV 14 Nsa 32.73 308
29. David AMBADZHIDIS 13 Zapochni Da Pluvash 32.82 305
30. Kaloyan MLADENOV 13 Nsa 33.00 300
31. Krasimir SKACHKOV 14 Burgas 33.07 298
32. Ivan PENCHEV 14 Viking 2008 33.24 294
33. Rusin HRISTOV 13 Iris 33.25 294
34. Maksimilian TOPALOV 13 Lokomotiv 34.25 269
35. Atanas SAMAROV 13 Pirin 34.35 266
36. Toshko TERZIYSKI 13 Sandanski 34.38 265
37. Stefan YORDANOV 13 Trayana 34.57 261
38. Yoan BACHVAROV 14 Iris 34.64 260
39. Konstantin ANDONOV 13 Levski 34.77 257
40. Mihail IVANOV 13 Cherno More 34.81 256
41. Milen ZIDAROV 13 Metropol 34.87 254
42. Boris ANDRONOV 14 Beroe 34.99 252
43. Sebastian BOBEVSKI 13 Sandanski 35.11 249
44. Aleksandar DIMITROV 14 Levski 35.16 248
45. Eray ALI 13 Burgas 35.39 243
46. Daniel VALCHEV 14 Aquazard 35.63 238
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Bulgarian National Championship (SC13+) '23
Burgas, 22. - 26.11.2023

Event 15, Boys, 50m Backstroke, Prelim, 13 - 14 years

Rank Age Time Pts

47. Georgi GEORGIEV 14 Shampion3 35.67 238
48. Daniel MANDAZHIEV 14 Akulite 37.71 201

15 - 17 years

1. Aleks STOINOV 17 Olimp 25.45 655 A
NewRecord

2. Samuil DANAILOV 17 Cherno More 25.92 620 A
Boris KOLEV 17 St.George 25.92 620 A

4. Todor GOSPODINOV 17 Trayana 26.01 614 A
5. Nikola LEVTEROV 15 Sprint Sofia 26.45 584 A
6. Adrian YONINOV 15 Levent SC 26.71 567 A
7. Branimir PAVLOV 16 Levent SC 26.88 556 B
8. Yasen BONEV 17 Asteri 27.22 535 B
9. Kalin MIHAYLOV 17 Sprint Sofia 27.46 521 B

10. Ivaylo DIMITROV 17 Smolian 27.67 510
11. Martin MIHAILOV 15 Cherno More 27.82 501
12. Aleksandar GEORGIEV 17 Levski 27.89 498
13. Petar PETROV 17 Plovdiv 2019 27.95 495
14. Maksim MANOLOV 17 Cherno More 28.29 477
15. Vasil LALOV 17 Invictus 28.30 476
16. Georgi YORDANOV 17 Briz 28.53 465
17. Viktor LOVCHALIEV 15 Vsi 28.69 457
18. Georgi ZHELEV 16 Briz 28.70 457
19. Kristiyan MARINOV 17 Invictus 28.80 452
20. Petyr NIKOLOV 15 Nsa 28.95 445
21. Julian NIKOLOV 16 Akulite 29.02 442
22. Aleks BRANCHEV 16 Levent SC 29.04 441
23. Todor TODOROV 15 Invictus 29.13 437
24. Hristo HRISTOV 17 Cherno More 29.23 432
25. Hristov HRISTOV 17 Dorostol 29.45 423
26. Emilian TSOLOV 15 Invictus 29.54 419
27. Petar PETROV 16 Asteri 29.79 408
28. Borislav TOSHEV 15 Cska 30.44 383
29. Aleksandar TODOROV 17 Damini LV 30.87 367
30. Nikola MAZNOKOV 17 Damini LV 31.21 355
31. Juliyan BLAZHEV 16 Sprint Sofia 31.53 344
32. Rostislav KOSTADINOV 15 Beroe 31.54 344
33. Atanas STAREV 15 Levski 31.58 343
34. Aleksey PAMUKOV 16 Briz 31.77 337
35. Boyan KIRILOV 15 Iris 31.90 332
36. Vladimir DIMITROV 17 Sprint 32.07 327
37. Steliqn MIRCHEV 16 Beroe 32.37 318

Asen SLAVOV 16 Sliven 32.37 318
39. Andrey YANEV 16 Cska 32.44 316
40. Velislav TOSHKOV 15 Aquazard 32.86 304
41. Angel ANGELOV 16 Julian Rusev 33.02 300
42. Veselin YANCHEV 17 Etar2 34.56 261


